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Human Geography of Canada Notes Part 3 

Question 1  20 pts 
In what Canadian region will you find the Great Lakes? 

  Core 
  

  Atlantic 
  

  Pacific 
  

  Shield 
  

Question 2  20 pts 
90 percent of the population lives within 100 miles of the ________________________. 

  Atlantic Ocean 
  

  The Great Lakes 
  

  the US/Canada Border 
  

  Alaska 
  

Question 3  20 pts 
When was the mistake that created the Northwest Angle made? 

  1899 
  

  1783 
  

  1715 
  

 1985 
  

Question 4  20 pts 
What nation is Canada's number one trading partner? 

  China 
  

  USA 
  

  Russia 
  

  Japan 
  

  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Question 5  20 pts 
Southeastern Canada has a MUCH ______________ climate than the rest of the country. 

  Colder 
  

  Warmer 
  

  Wetter 
  

  Darker 
  

 


